
Platz Start-Nr. Name Bezirk Verein

1 Stöckel, Ellen BETTV TTC Berlin

2 Föfiane Balics, Viktoria Ungarn Szekszardi Aszt. Club

3 Bußmann, Katja BYTTV TSV Grafenheinfeld

3 Neumann, Gabriele HETTV ESV Eintracht Baunatal

1 Rauscher, Karin ByTTV FC Bayern München 

2 Krüger, Ursula TTVN ESV Lüneburg 

3 Berg, Rosi ByTTV TSV Oberstdorf 

3 Kerwat, Marianne BeTTV TTC Berlin-Neukölln 

1 Fiedler, Gisela ByTTV TSV Nürnberg-Katzwang 

2 Isern, Regina WTTV Meidericher TTC 

3 Schneider, Ruth WTTV Schwarz-Gelb Steele 

3 Ernst, Marianne WTTV TTF Schmetz-Herzogenrath 

1 Angerer, Peter ByTTV TSV Schwabmünchen
2 Klaiber, Peter ByTTV TSV Schwabmünchen
3 Eschenlohr, Xaver ByTTV TTF Bad Wörishofen 
3 Lechner, Johann ByTTV Post SV Traunstein 

1 Blum, Hans ByTTV TSV 65 Dachau 
2 Weyers,Friedhelm WTTV TTC Arsbeck 
3 Seifert, Karl-Heinz TTVSH Lauenburger SV 
3 Krämer, Hans ByTTV SV Wacker Burghausen 

1 Assenmacher, Karl-Josef WTTV TTC Mersch-Pattern 
2 Pöschl, Gerhard ATTV LSV Wien
3 Theillout, René WTTV TTG Netphen 
3 Fella, Reinhold ByTTV TG Veitshöchheim 

1 Kapitza, Peter ByTTV TSV Gräfelfing 
2 Grünewald, Horst TTVWH VFL Herrenberg 
3 Derler, Hermann ByTTV TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn 
3 Scholz, Christian TTVWH TB Ruit e.V.

1 Krüger, Klaus TTVWHNeckarsulmer SV 

2 Näter, Helmut TTVWHSSV Ulm 1846

3 Engels, Hans ByTTV TSV Marktheidenfeld 

3 Luber, Richard TTVWHSSV Reutlingen 

#BEZUG!

Damen 40 - 50

#BEZUG!

Ergebnisliste - Einzel

Damen 60 - 65

Damen 70 - 75

Herren 65

Herren 70

Herren 75

Herren 40 - 50

Herren 60



Platz Start-Nr. Name Bezirk Verein

Meier, Anja TTVN TSV Holtum (Geest)
Wahlers, Heike TTVN TSV Holtum (Geest)
Föfiane Balics, Viktoria Ungarn Szekszardi Aszt. Club
Heinrich, Katalin BYTTV FT Naila
Stöckel, Ellen BETTV TTC Berlin
Kahl, Karin BYTTV SC Biberbach
Werner, Silke FTTB TuS Huchting
Katona, Emese Ungarn Ungarn

Rauscher, Karin ByTTV FC Bayern München 
Berg, Rosi ByTTV TSV Oberstdorf 
Kerwat, Marianne BeTTV TTC Berlin-Neukölln 
Krüger, Ursula TTVN ESV Lüneburg 
Jensen, Karin FTTB TuS Huchting 
Thies, Gunda FTTB TuS Huchting 
Engel, Gudrun BeTTV TTC Berlin-Neukölln 
Bauer, Monika TTVWHTSV Kusterdingen 

Angerer, Peter ByTTV TSV Schwabmünchen
Klaiber, Peter ByTTV TSV Schwabmünchen
Seifert, Karl-Heinz TTVSH Lauenburger SV 
Trautmann, Josef ByTTV TTF Bad Wörishofen 
Fischer, Lothar ByTTV TV 1886 Ebersdorf 
Lindner, Klaus ByTTV TV 1886 Ebersdorf 
Jochem, Manfred STTB DJK Heusweiler
Krüger, Hartmut ByTTV TSV Moorenweis

Blum, Hans ByTTV TSV 65 Dachau 
Wolf, Jürgen ByTTV TSV 65 Dachau 
Schimmel, Heinz-Ulrich ByTTV TSV Grünwald
Krämer, Hans ByTTV SV Wacker Burghausen 
Imbrock, Dieter TTVN SpVgg Oldendorf 
Lau, Rupert TTVN SV Germania Grasdorf 
Pelikan, Rudi BaTTV TTG Walldorf 
Theelen, Hans-Achim WTTV TSV Krefeld-Bockum 
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#BEZUG! #BEZUG!

Ergebnisliste - Doppel

Damen 40 - 50

Herren 60

Herren 40 - 50

Damen 60 - 75



Platz Start-Nr. Name Bezirk Verein

Assenmacher, Karl-Josef WTTV TTC Mersch-Pattern 
Theillout, René WTTV TTG Netphen 
Ernst, Helmut ByTTV TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 
Braidt, Alexander ByTTV ESV München-Ost
Neubauer, Herbert Schweiz Schweiz
Lichtblau, Edgar ByTTV TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 
Diesing, Dietmar BeTTV Spandauer TTC 
Gerigk, Peter BeTTV Spandauer TTC 

Luber, Richard TTVWHSSV Reutlingen 
Krüger, Klaus TTVWHNeckarsulmer SV 
Derler, Hermann ByTTV TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn 
Klesius, Heinz-Dieter PTTV TTF Frankenthal 
von Pronay, Horst ByTTV SV WB Allianz München 
Dr. Weber, Karl-Heinz ByTTV SV WB Allianz München 
Grünewald, Horst TTVWH VFL Herrenberg 
Brocker, Manfred WTTV TTV DJK Altenessen 
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#BEZUG! #BEZUG!

Ergebnisliste - Doppel

Herren 70 - 75

Herren 65
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Platz Start-Nr. Name Bezirk Verein

Stöckel, Ellen BETTV TTC Berlin

Stamatow, Christian BeTTV SCC Berlin

Katona, Emese Ungarn Ungarn
Magin, Matthias PTTV TTC Dannstadt-Schauenstein 

Föfiane Balics, Viktoria Ungarn Szekszardi Aszt. Club
Lindner, Steffen ByTTV TV 1886 Ebersdorf 

Meier, Anja TTVN TSV Holtum (Geest)
Jochem, Manfred STTB DJK Heusweiler

Rauscher, Karin ByTTV FC Bayern München 
Theillout, René WTTV TTG Netphen 

Krüger, Ursula TTVN ESV Lüneburg 
Assenmacher, Karl-Josef WTTV TTC Mersch-Pattern 

Engel, Gudrun BeTTV TTC Berlin-Neukölln 
Diesing, Dietmar BeTTV Spandauer TTC 

Berg, Rosi ByTTV TSV Oberstdorf 
Neubauer, Herbert Schweiz Schweiz
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Mixed 60 - 75

Ergebnisliste - Mixed

#BEZUG!

Mixed 40 - 50

#BEZUG!



Platz Start-Nr. Name Bezirk Verein

Kahl, Karin BYTTV SC Biberbach
Lechner, Johann ByTTV Post SV Traunstein 

Eschenlohr, Xaver ByTTV TTF Bad Wörishofen 

Stöckel, Ellen BETTV TTC Berlin

Stamatow, Christian BeTTV SCC Berlin

Kramer, Klaus TTVWH TTF Altshausen 

Neumann, Gabriele HETTV ESV Eintracht Baunatal
Schimmel, Heinz-Ulrich ByTTV TSV Grünwald

Lente, Paul WTTV TTV Menden-Platteheide
Nold, Iris PTTV 1. TTC Frankenthal
Seifert, Karl-Heinz TTVSH Lauenburger SV 

Weiglein, Norbert ByTTV TSV Schwebheim

Krüger, Ursula TTVN ESV Lüneburg 
Assenmacher, Karl-Josef WTTV TTC Mersch-Pattern 

Theillout, René WTTV TTG Netphen 

Berg, Rosi ByTTV TSV Oberstdorf 
Pöschl, Gerhard ATTV LSV Wien

Stadelmann, Ralph USA TTC Las Vegas 

Rauscher, Karin ByTTV FC Bayern München 
Blum, Hans ByTTV TSV 65 Dachau 

Wolf, Jürgen ByTTV TSV 65 Dachau 

Knipping, Gudrun FTTB TuS Huchting 
Braidt, Alexander ByTTV ESV München-Ost

Ernst, Helmut ByTTV TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 

Ergebnisliste - Mannschaft
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Mannschaft 40 - 50

Mannschaft 60 - 75
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#BEZUG! #BEZUG!


